
Santa Fe High School 

Boys Varsity 2022-2023 

Schedule 

 

Monday and Tuesday October 17, and 18th  TRYOUTS  

Saturday, November 5   Keystone Tourney @TWIN LAKES SOCCER PARK 

Monday, November 7    Taylor County   7pm  Home (Jonesville) 

Thursday, November 10   Eastside  7pm  Home (Jonesville) 

Monday, November 14    Suwanee  7pm  Away  

Friday, November 18    Williston  7pm  Home (Jonesville) 

Tuesday, November 29   Columbia  7pm  Home 

Thursday, December 1    Buchholz   7pm  Home 

Monday, December 5    Fort White   7pm  Home 

Thursday, December 8   Columbia  7pm  Away 

Friday, December 9    Palatka   7:20 pm Home 

Tuesday, December 13    GHS   7pm  Home 

Thursday, December 15   Suwanee  7pm  Home 

Thursday, January 5   St Francis  6pm  Home 

Monday, January 9    Eastside  7pm  Away 

Thursday, January 12    Williston  7pm  Away 

Friday, January 13   PK Younge  7pm  Away 

Tuesday, January 17    Alachua Cup Semis 5,7pm  TBA 

Thursday, January 19    Alachua Cup Finals 5,7pm  TBA 

District Tournament Quarter Finals   



District Tournament Semi Finals  

District Tournament Finals    

 


